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Govt. Kunj Bihari Choubey mahavidyalaya lal bahadur Nagar
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion I of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation
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A. Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this suryey

a) Yes b)) No

B) Age: 19 C) College Name Crov k- Rumy B1hasu ﬂh@‘-‘\bﬁ Wﬁ;@;&m

D) Gender a) Female maiu ¢) Transgender

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

& Bachelor's b) Master’s

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
W Arts b) Commerce ¢) Science
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Criterion Il = Teaching=Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process
Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning

process,

1. How much of the syllabus was covered m the class?
4 — 85 to 100%

3-701t0 84%
= 55 to 69%

1- 30 to 54%

(0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4~ Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactonly
2 — Poorly

| — Inchfferently
0 - Wont teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
= Always effective

3 - Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally meffective

00— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4- Excellent

3 — Very goad

Q=" iood

| = Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4= Always fair

3 — Usually far

2 — Sometimes untair

| — Usually unfair

00— Unfair

6. Was vour performance in assignments discussed with you?
L= Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

- Never



7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
Opportunities for students.

~ Repularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
| - Rarely
{— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 — Significantly
*7— Very well

2 - Moderately

1 — Marginally

0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree

0-— Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform vou about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4~ Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0— Newver

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time

I~ Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely

(0 =1 don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
T Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1— Rarely
() — Never



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges,

#=Fully

¥ = Reasonably

2 - Partially

I — Slightly

0~ Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 - Every time
1

- Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| = Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process,
4 — Strongly agree
L3—"Abree
2 — Neutral
I — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences
4 — To a great extent

3~ Moderate

2 — Some what

I - Very little

0~ Not at all

I'7. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
A —Agree
2 — Neutral
I — Disagree
0 — Swrongly disagree

I8. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to mculeate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 - To a great extent
= Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little
0 — Mot at all



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc, while
teachily,
- Above 90%
3-70-89%
250 -69%
1 -30-49%
0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in vour institute is very good.

yﬂttgi}' agree
3= Agree
2 — Neutral

| — Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your mstitution. N

1) NL-C QPen e\l iz

b)

c)
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Govt. Kunj Bihari Choubey mahavidyalaya lal bahadur Nagar
Student Satisfaction Survey

Key Indicator - 2.7.1

Under Criterion II of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation
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A Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

al Yes b) Mo |

B) Age: 1G5 C) College Name: Yy ".};'-.1'.—101”{ C\ﬂa,\_i.beﬁ mﬂhm.ll-a“'h'lﬂ Ll \
D) Gender: a) Female N ¢} Transgender adlq G |

) What degree program are you pursuing now? |

waBachelor's b) Master's

F) What subject area are you currently pursiing?

A FATLS b) Commerce ¢) Science
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Criterion Il = Teaching=Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process
Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning
Process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 85 to 100%
370 to 84%
27 55 to 69%
1-30 to 54%
() —Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
d=Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
{0 —Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
A Always effective

3 - Sometimes effective

2 — Just satistactorily

- Generally nelTective

(- Very poor comimunication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4- Excellent
3 — Very good

= Good
| — Fair
00— Poor

L<"Always lair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
| = Usually unfair
(= Unfair

jﬁqmaﬁ of the iternal evaluation process by the teachers

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you'!
“Every bime

3 — Usually

2 — Ocecasionally/Sometimes

| — Rarely

0- Never



7 The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
Opportunities for students.

4—=TRegularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
| — Rarely

00— MNever

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cogmitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3= Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
{0 Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
ongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
| - Disagree

00— Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.
J/]]E.Jvcr}f time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely

0=Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
3~ Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| - Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

12 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications
4 — Every tume
¥~ Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
(0 — Never



13, The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
‘ully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Shightly
0— Unable to

14, Teachers are able to identily yvour weaknesses and help you to overcome them,

4 — Eyery time
,\J/vflﬁsialt}f
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

| — Rarely
0 —Never

15, The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

j}mmgly agree
3= Apgree

2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as expenential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methedologies for enhancing learming experiences,
4 - To a great extent

3~ Moderate
2 - Some what
| — Very little
0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to parlicipate in extracurricular activities,
4 — Strongly agree
< AgTee
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree
) — Strongly disagree

18, Efforts are made by the mstitute/ teachers to mculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make vou ready for the world of work,
4 a great extent
=~ Moderate
2 — Some what
| - Very little
(0 — Not at all



19. What percentage of teachers use [CT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching,

= Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1 -30—-49%

0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

4 —Strongly agree
M’e&

2 — Neutral
| — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
m your institution.

a)
b) /U (i o/ @S S e

9 CPED) €71 ~e1/1eT

BlaSl




202 22
Cdoss p-p T

Govt. Kunj Bihari Choubey mahavidyalaya lal bahadur Nagar
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion II of Teaching = Learning and Evaluation
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A. Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey

a) Yes b) No
B) Age 4.3 C) College Name: &y brﬁdﬁ-ﬂ} ﬂhat}bt?‘ &%ﬁ&ﬁ?ﬁ@{ﬁ

D) Gender: a) Female ].‘J%"Iﬂli: ¢) Transgender

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bachelor's masiur‘s

F') What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts b) Commerce ¢) Science
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Criterion Il = Teaching=Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process
Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning
process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 85 to 100%
< 70 to 84%
25510 69%
1- 30 to 54%
() —Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
LF= Satistactorily
2 — Poorly
| — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
13>~ Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
|- Generally ineffective
(0~ Very poor communication

4, The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4- Excellent

="Very good
2 — Good
| — Fair
0 Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
LA="Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was vour performance in assignments discussed with you?
= Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

| — Rarely

0— Never



7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
Opportunities for students,
4 — Regularly
A= Often
2 — Sometimes
| — Rarely
00— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
L&~ Very well
2 — Moderately
I — Marginally
(- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4~ Strongly agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

(0~ Strongly disagree

10, Teachers inform you about vour expected competencies. course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
Vl-’—/ Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
()~ Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time

3= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely

(t — 1 don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time

= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
|- Rarely

() — Never



13, The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

LA~ Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 — Shightly

0— Unable to

14, Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time

3 —~Usually

2 — QOccasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely

0 = Newver

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree

L&~ Agree
2 — Neutral
| - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16, The mstitute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as expeniential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences,
4 — To a preat extent

1= Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0—Not at all

17, Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular actuvities.
4 — Strongly agree
ﬁ-B"f Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the mstitute/ teachers to imculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 — To a great extent
<~ Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all



19. What percentage of teachers use [CT tools such as L.CD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

— Above 909%

3-70—89%
2—50-69%
1 -30-49%

0 — Below 29%;,

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your mstitute is verv pood.
4 —Strongly agree

d— Agree

2 — Neutral

| — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching
in your institution.
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Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion II of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation
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A. Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

a) Yes b) No

B) Age: 2| C) College Name: [(LITB B ‘*L[Erii C)’lE‘LLJ—"\' Tihjﬁq?%%gﬂi?"

D) Gender, a) Female b Male ¢) Transgender

F) What degree program are you pursuing now?

w'whelnr's b) Master’s

F') What subject area are you currently pursiming?

i}yis b) Commerce ¢) Science
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Criterion 11 = Teaching=Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process
Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning
process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 =85 to 100%
3 =76 to 84%
2 -551069%
=30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 ~Thoroughly
_3 Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
| - Indifferently
0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
_3 ~Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally melfective
0~ Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
3~Very good
2 - Good
| — Fair
(- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
,;‘L-f’?ﬁways fair
3 — Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
| — Usually unfair
0-— Unfair

6. Was yeur performance in assignments discussed with you?
&Rﬁiﬁlimﬂ

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

(- Never



7 The institute takes active interest in promoting internship. student exchange. field visit
Opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly

3 en

7 — Sometimes
| — Rarely

(- Wever

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your iastitution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

j;svzigniﬁc-anﬂ}-
3 Very well
2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally
0~ Not at all

9 The institution provides multiple opportunities to lgarn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

2 eutral

1 — Disagree
(- Strongly disagree

10, Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 —Ustally
7_ Oceasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 —Every time

3 — Usually
3 _ Oceasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — | don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time

3 —Ustally

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

|- Rarely

0 — Never @



13, The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

imjllycﬁgcs.
ully

3 — Reasonably
2 Partially

| — Slightly

()~ Unable to

14 Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 ;;Eryngly agree
3 gree

2 — Neutral
| — Disagree
{ = Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 —To a great extent

3= Moderate

2 — Some what

1 ~ Very httle

0 — Mot at all

17. Teachers encourage vou (o participate m extracurricular activities.
4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills. life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent

3 - Moderate
2 ome what

1 - Very little
{} — Mot at all



19, What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
/ﬂl,.—-kﬁﬂve 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
| —30-49%
0 — Below 29%

20 The overall quality ol teaching-learning process in vour institute is very good
4 —Strongly agree
——Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience
in your istitution.

[::; Nec SD/:ELU GP@‘O ‘E\"—ﬂﬂ“‘:ﬁ&?——
") SPORT TERCHAR (p'r;z) 5 A TETT) )

T



9624 - 27
u:g,g rB & il |5 djﬁiﬂ

Govt. Kunj Bihari Choubey mahavidyalaya lal bahadur Nagar
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion II of Teaching = Learning and Evaluation
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A. Please contirm this is the first and only time you answer this survev.

.,;ﬂ/‘r'cs. b No

B) Age: 19 C) College Name: ku‘ﬂa uB" I\M '. C,-Ll'.‘ll{ ’)F& rj-;aﬁmé:'lbj:l;izleﬁaﬁ

D) Gender: a) Female b Male ¢) Transgender

[£) What degree program are you pursuing now?

warBachelor's by Master’s

F) What subject area are vou currently pursuing?
a) Arts b) Commerce vefScience
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Criterion Il = Teaching=Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process
Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning
process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 - 8510 100%

F= 70 to 84%

2-551069%

1- 30 to 54%

0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly

F= Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
~ Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1—- Generally meffective

(- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be desenbed as

4= Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good

| = Fair
0—Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers,
= Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfai

| — Usually unfair

(— Unfair

6. Was vour performance i assignments discussed with you?
4= Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Qccasionally/Sometimes

| — Rarely

00— Never



7 The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
Opportunities for students.
A~ Regularly

3 — Often

2 - Sometimes

| — Rarely

0 Never

% The teaching and mentorng process in your stitution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 — Significantly

3~ Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9 The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
~ Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected compelencies, course ouleomes and programme
outcomes.
4~ Every time
3 — Usually
7 Oceasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0 Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you
,ﬂf Every time

3 — Usually
7 _ Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely

() — 1 don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4—=TEvery time

3 - Usually

7 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 Rarely

0 — Never



13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
— Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Shightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

_A—TEvery time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and contimuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

A=TStrongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree

) — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent

_3=Moderate
2 — Some what
| — Very little
0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate extracurricular activities,

A=TStrongly agree
3 — Apree
2 — Neutral

| — Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree

18 Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills. life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 — To a great extent
3~ Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little
(0 — Not at all




19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-T70-89%
250 - 69%

| =30 —49%

0 — Below 29%,

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

= Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
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